Manifold 7 outlets

Product Images



https://airpress.net/manifold-7-outlets-9alrmf345122

Additional Information

SKU

EAN

Weight (kg)

Length (mm)

Width (mm)

Height (mm)
Construction (material)
Maximum pressure (bar)
Thread size (")

Thread type

9ALRMF345122

8712418390223

1.160000

125.7

88.24

74.24

Aluminum

13 at 40°C

1/2 and 3/4

Female
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